MYENGLISH — UMAR GABAJU

1. book - kitap

2. pencil - kursun kalem
3. pen - tikenmez kalem
4, paper - kagit

5. notebook - defter

6. computer - bilgisayar
7. phone - telefon

8. television - televizyon
9. chair - sandalye

10. table - masa

11.  door - kapi

12.  window - pencere

13.  wall - duvar

14.  floor - zemin

15. ceiling - tavan

16.  bed - yatak

17.  pillow - yastik

18.  blanket - battaniye
19. lamp-lamba

kitchen — mutfak
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21. refrigerator - buzdolabi
22.  oven-firin

23.  stove - ocak

24.  sink - lavabo

25.  bathroom - banyo

26.  shower - dus

27.  toilet - tuvalet

28. mirror - ayna

29. towel - havlu

30. soap - sabun

31. toothbrush - dis fircasi
32. toothpaste - dis macunu
33.  shampoo - sampuan

34.  conditioner - sa¢ kremi
35. comb - tarak

36. brush - firca

37. razor-jilet

38.  shaving cream - tirag kremi
39. clothes - giysiler

40. shoes — ayakkabilar
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41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

hat - sapka

jacket - ceket

shirt - gomlek

pants - pantolon
socks - coraplar
underwear - i¢ camasiri
dress - elbise

skirt - etek

tie - kravat

watch - saat

bag - canta

wallet - clizdan

key - anahtar
bookshelf - kitaplik
clock - saat
calendar - takvim
map - harita

globe - dlinya kiresi
compass - pusula
ruler — cetvel
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61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

scissors - makas

tape - bant

glue - yapistirici

stapler - zimba makinesi
eraser - silgi

pencil sharpener - kalemtiras
calculator - hesap makinesi
backpack - sirt cantasi
suitcase - bavul

camera - fotograf makinesi
microphone - mikrofon
speaker - hoparlor
headphones - kulaklik
guitar - gitar

piano - piyano

drum - davul

violin - keman

trumpet - trompet

flute - flut

saxophone — saksofon
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81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.

car - araba

bus - otobus

train - tren

bicycle - bisiklet
motorcycle - motosiklet
boat - tekne

airplane - ugak
helicopter - helikopter
rocket - roket

satellite - uydu

sun - gunes

moon - ay

star - yildiz

bush - cali

cave - magara
cathedral - katedral
cement - ¢cimento
chair - sandalye
chimney - baca
chocolate — ¢ikolata
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101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.

church - kilise

city - sehir

clock - saat

cloud - bulut
coast - sahil
computer - bilgisayar
couch - kanepe
cow - inek

cradle - besik
crane - ving

crow - karga
cupboard - dolap
curtain - perde
cushion - minder
desert - ¢ol

desk - masa
diamond - elmas
dictionary - sozluk
dinosaur - dinozor
disc — disk
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121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.

dishwasher - bulasik makinesi
door - kapi
dragon - ejderha
drum - davul
duck - 6rdek
eagle - kartal

egg - yumurta
elephant - fil
elevator - asansor
envelope - zarf
eraser - silgi

eye - goz

fan - vantilator
fence - it

finger - parmak
fire - ates

fish - balik

flag - bayrak

floor - zemin/kat
flower — gigek
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141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.

flute - flut

fog - sis

food - yiyecek
forest - orman
fork - catal
fountain - cesme
fridge - buzdolabi
frog - kurbaga
fruit - meyve
furniture - mobilya
eye - goz

nose - burun
mouth - agiz

ear - kulak

hair - sa¢

head - bas

face - ylz

neck - boyun
shoulder - omuz
arm — kol
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161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.

elbow - dirsek
wrist - bilek

hand - el

finger - parmak
thumb - bas parmak
chest - go6gs
stomach - mide
back - sirt

hip - kalca

leg - bacak

knee - diz

ankle - ayak bilegi
foot - ayak

toe - ayak parmagi
skin - cilt

bone - kemik
muscle - kas

blood - kan

heart - kalp

lung — akciger
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181. liver - karaciger
182. kidney - bobrek
183. brain - beyin
184. throat - bogaz
185. tongue - dil
186. tooth - dis

187. nail - tirnak
188. tongue - dil
189. saliva - tukurak
190. sweat -ter
191. tear - godzyasl
192. breath - nefes
193. air-hava

194. water -su

195. fire - ates

196. earth - toprak
197. sky - gokylzi
198. sun-gunes
199. moon - ay

200. star-yildiz



